
Bistro
Welcome to Dempsey’s...

WELCOME BACK

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday 
Saturday
Sunday

NEW Food Ordering Times

Dempsey's Gift Cards are an easy way to treat
someone whether its their birthday or special
occasion or even as a corporate gift.

How to buy a gift card?
Buy online by visiting
www.dineatdempseys.co.uk, we will post
the gift card to the address you want.
Buy in person by speaking to one of our
friendly team members.

Unlike a lot of gift cards a Dempsey's Gift Card
does not expire. 

#altogether different

Gift Cards...

Breakfast Lunch
9am-11am
9am-11am
9am-11am
9am-11am
9am-11am
9am-11:15am
9am-11:15am

11:45am-2:30pm
11:45am-2:30pm
11:45am-2:30pm
11:45am-2:30pm
11:45am-6:30pm
12pm-3:30pm
12pm-3:30pm

Our food ordering times are the times you can
sit down and order breakfast and lunch from
and too.  We are open for 1 ½ hours after the
last food service time for coffee and cake and
for you to enjoy your meal without feeling
rushed.

There’s a house in Burnley we grew up in,
filled with the hum of conversation, the
clatter of dishes, and the unmistakable
scent of something delicious bubbling
away on the stove. A place where laughter
echoed through the rooms, where stories
were shared across the dining table, and
where everyone was welcome. 
 
We celebrate nostalgia, home-style cooking,
and the joy of sharing meals, but we also
embrace international flavours, just like our
mum did when she experimented in her
kitchen. Each dish is personal – from our
grandad's expert touch as a baker to the
little secrets our grandma left behind in her
cooking, and, of course, our mum’s
legendary pies, made in a way you won’t
find anywhere else.

Dempsey’s isn’t just a restaurant; it’s an
invitation to sit, share, indulge and feel at
home. Whether you’re here for a taste of
tradition, a comforting classic, or a flavour
that surprises you, you’ll find a place at our
table or something delicious to take away at
our deli. 
 
Welcome to Dempsey’s – where every meal
tells a story, and every guest is family.

Dietary Key

v
vg 
gf

pgf
pvg

suitable for vegetarians
suitable for vegans
suitable for a gluten free diet
can be prepared gluten free
can be prepared vegan



Breakfast

Add a breakfast addition to make your
perfect full English!

Made to Grandma Dempsey’s recipe and
always found in the biscuit jar at home, served
with butter.

2 back bacon, 2 pork sausage, fried, scrambled
or poached eggs, halo hash brown, roasted
balsamic tomato, mushrooms, black pudding,
pot of baked beans and your choice or white or
brown toast.

Our soft sourdough bun with two halo hash
browns and a free range fried egg.

Created by Dempsey’s

Dempsey Fry’s

Sort of Chip Butty (v) £7.00

Our ultimate creation and take on a popular
fast food joint favourite, a soft sourdough bun
with two sausage patties, halo hash brown,
melted cheese and topped with a flipped fried
egg.

Double Sausage & Egg Breakfast Burger £10.00

1 back bacon, 1 pork sausage, fried, scrambled
or poached egg, halo hash brown, roasted
balsamic tomato, mushrooms, pot of baked
beans and your choice of white or brown toast.

2 vegetarian sausages, fried, scrambled or
poached eggs, halo hash brown, roasted
balsamic tomato, mushrooms, pot of baked
beans and your choice of white or brown toast.

The Small Dempsey Fry £10.00

The Vegi Fry (v, pvg) £10.00

Quaker Oat Biscuit (v) £2.00

The Large Dempsey Fry £12.00

SERVED EVERY DAY 9AM-11AM

Two free range poached eggs on either white,
brown,sourdough or gluten free toast.

Free range scrambled eggs on either white,
brown, sourdough or gluten free toast.

Scrambled Eggs (v, pgf) £6.00

Baked Beans (vg, pgf ) £5.00

Mature cheddar cheese melted and served
on either white, brown, sourdough or gluten
free toast.

Poached Eggs (v, pgf) £6.00

On Toast

Melted Cheese (v, pgf) £5.00

Baked beans served on either white, brown,
sourdough or gluten free toast.

Add a breakfast addition to make your
perfect breakfast on toast!

Add a breakfast addition to make your
perfect full English!

Smashed avocado with jalapeno and red
bell pepper on toasted sourdough with
crushed feta and a drizzle of chilli oil,
honey and topped with a poached free
range egg.

Grilled Halloumi & Tomato (v) £9.00

Cypriot halloumi marinated in lemon and
herbs, lightly grilled on toasted sourdough
with fresh sliced tomato and aged
balsamic dressing and drizzled with chilli
and honey oil.

Smashed Avo, Feta & Poached Egg (v) £10.00

Sourdough

We are proud to support local producers.  Our
milk, cream and free range eggs all come from
Balmer’s Dairy in Briercliffe, Burnley.

Balmer’s Dairy



Breakfast

Three breakfast thin pork sausages on a soft
sourdough bun.

3 French Toast (v)

£10.00

CHOOSE YOUR TOPPING...

Breakfast Stacks

CHOOSE YOUR STACK...

5 American Pancakes (v)
3 Belgian Waffles (v)

Spiced apple compote, vanilla cheesecake
filling, Lotus Biscoff crumb, blueberry
compote and fresh cream. (v)

Crispy back bacon, maple syrup and
blueberry compote.

Lashings of nutella, Oreo crumb, blueberry
compote and fresh cream.  (v)

Create your ideal breakfast treat by picking
your stack then your topping...

SERVED EVERY DAY 9AM-11AM

Add a breakfast addition to make your
perfect butty!

Three crispy back bacon rashers on a soft
sourdough bun.

Sausage Butty £5.00

Fried Egg Butty (v, pgf) £4.50

Two free range fried eggs on a soft
sourdough bun.

Breakfast Butties
Bacon Butty (pgf) £5.00

Toasted and served with salted butter. 

Choose from either white, brown,
sourdough or gluten free toast, served with
salted butter or plant based spread.

Light Bites

Simply Toast (v, pgf, pvg) £1.20

Choose from strawberry jam or
marmalade.

Tiptree Jam (vg) £1.00

Luxury Fruit Teacake (v) £2.50

Breakfast Pork Sausage
Grilled Back Bacon (gf)
Bury Black Pudding
Free Range Fried Egg (v, gf)
Free Range Poached Egg (v, gf)
Free Range Scrambled Egg (v, gf)
Grilled Halloumi Slices (3) (v, gf)
Roasted Mushrooms (vg, gf)
Roasted Balsamic Tomato (vg, gf)
Halo Hash Brown (vg)
Pot of Baked Beans (vg, gf)

Breakfast Additions
£1.50
£1.50
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

At Dempsey’s we are committed to providing an altogether different dining
experience.

We understand that food allergies and intolerance's can be a concern, and
we take them seriously.

Our menu features a variety of dishes, but please be aware that all 14
allergens are present within Dempsey’s, therefore we cannot guarantee
that traces of all 14 allergens are not present within our food and drink.

Our coffee  is made using a Swiss engineered coffee machine that mixes
our skimmed milk automatically therefore none of our coffee products are
100% free of milk proteins. 

If you have a specific question about a dish please ask a member of our
friendly team.



Drinks

Cold Drinks
Frobisher’s Orange Juice
Frobisher’s Apple Juice
Apple & Mango Fusion
Orange & Passionfruit Fusion
Apple & Raspberry Fusion
Crodo Italian Lemon Soda
Crodo Italian Orange Soda
Genie Blueberry Kombucha
Harrogate Still Water
Harrogate Sparkling Water

£2.80
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.50
£3.60
£3.80

80p

Coffee
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Black Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Mocha
All available as decaffeinated
coffee
Coffee Syrups
Caramel, Salted Caramel, Vanilla,
Hazelnut, Gingerbread

£3.60
£3.60
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.30
£3.30
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50

SERVED ALL DAY

Blueberry & Fig Mulled £3.50
Made using mulled fruit syrup and our own dried
fruits.
Apple, Pear & Cinnamon £3.50
Made using winter spice syrup and our own
dried fruits.
Forest Fruit & Blood Orange £3.50
Made using blood orange syrup and our own
dried fruits.
Ginger, Quince & Strawberry £3.50
Made using mulled fruit syrup and our own dried
fruits.

Dempsey’s Warming Teas

Hot Chocolate
Luxury White Hot Chocolate £4.50
With cream and vegan marshmallows.
Lotus Biscoff Crumb Hot Chocolate £4.00
With cream and Lotus Biscoff crumb.
Hot Chocolate £3.80
With cream and vegan marshmallows.
Simply Hot Chocolate £3.50
Kids Hot Chocolate £2.80
With cream and vegan marshmallows.

Taylor’s of Harrogate Tea
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Yorkshire Tea
Decaffeinated
Breakfast
Earl Grey
Lemon & Ginger
Organic Peppermint
Organic Green
Organic Chamomile

You have to try these aromatic and delicious fruit
teas, served in a traditional glass cup and
garnished with fruits dried here at Dempsey’s.
When served to you best left for a couple more
minutes to let the flavours infuse.

Shakes
Strawberry Milkshake
Chocolate Milkshake
Banana Milkshake
Vanilla Milkshake

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50


