



WELCOME BACK

Welcome to Dempsey's...

There's a house in Burnley we grew up in, filled with the hum of conversation, the clatter of dishes, and the unmistakable scent of something delicious bubbling away on the stove. A place where laughter echoed through the rooms, where stories were shared across the dining table, and where everyone was welcome.

We celebrate nostalgia, home-style cooking, and the joy of sharing meals, but we also embrace international flavours, just like our mum did when she experimented in her kitchen. Each dish is personal – from our grandad's expert touch as a baker to the little secrets our grandma left behind in her cooking, and, of course, our mum's legendary pies, made in a way you won't find anywhere else.

Dempsey's isn't just a restaurant; it's an invitation to sit, share, indulge and feel at home. Whether you're here for a taste of tradition, a comforting classic, or a flavour that surprises you, you'll find a place at our table or something delicious to take away at our deli.

Welcome to Dempsey's – where every meal tells a story, and every guest is family.

Dietary Key

v vg gf pgf pvg suitable for vegetarians suitable for vegans suitable for a gluten free diet can be prepared gluten free can be prepared vegan

NEW Food Ordering Times

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Breakfast
9am-llam
9am-llam
9am-llam
9am-llam
9am-llam
9am-ll:15am
9am-ll:15am

Lunch
11:45am-2:30pm
11:45am-2:30pm
11:45am-2:30pm
11:45am-2:30pm
11:45am-6:30pm
12pm-3:30pm
12pm-3:30pm

Our food ordering times are the times you can sit down and order breakfast and lunch from and too. We are open for 1 ½ hours after the last food service time for coffee and cake and for you to enjoy your meal without feeling rushed.

Gift Cards...

Dempsey's Gift Cards are an easy way to treat someone whether its their birthday or special occasion or even as a corporate gift.

How to buy a gift card?

- Buy online by visiting www.dineatdempseys.co.uk, we will post the gift card to the address you want.
- Buy in person by speaking to one of our friendly team members.

Unlike a lot of gift cards a Dempsey's Gift Card does not expire.

#altogether different









SERVED EVERY DAY 9AM-11AM



Created by Dempsey's

Quaker Oat Biscuit (v) £2.00

Made to Grandma Dempsey's recipe and always found in the biscuit jar at home, served with butter.

Sort of Chip Butty (v) £7.00

Our soft sourdough bun with two halo hash browns and a free range fried egg.

Double Sausage & Egg Breakfast Burger £10.00

Our ultimate creation and take on a popular fast food joint favourite, a soft sourdough bun with two sausage patties, halo hash brown, melted cheese and topped with a flipped fried egg.

Add a breakfast addition to make your perfect full English!

Dempsey Fry's

The Large Dempsey Fry £12.00

2 back bacon, 2 pork sausage, fried, scrambled or poached eggs, halo hash brown, roasted balsamic tomato, mushrooms, black pudding, pot of baked beans and your choice or white or brown toast.

The Small Dempsey Fry £10.00

I back bacon, I pork sausage, fried, scrambled or poached egg, halo hash brown, roasted balsamic tomato, mushrooms, pot of baked beans and your choice of white or brown toast.

The Vegi Fry (v, pvg) £10.00

2 vegetarian sausages, fried, scrambled or poached eggs, halo hash brown, roasted balsamic tomato, mushrooms, pot of baked beans and your choice of white or brown toast.

Add a breakfast addition to make your perfect full English!

Balmer's Dairy

We are proud to support local producers. Our milk, cream and free range eggs all come from Balmer's Dairy in Briercliffe, Burnley.

On Toast

Poached Eggs (v, pgf) £6.00

Two free range poached eggs on either white, brown, sourdough or gluten free toast.

Scrambled Eggs (v, pgf) £6.00

Free range scrambled eggs on either white, brown, sourdough or gluten free toast.

Baked Beans (vg, pgf) £5.00

Baked beans served on either white, brown, sourdough or gluten free toast.

Melted Cheese (v, pgf) £5.00

Mature cheddar cheese melted and served on either white, brown, sourdough or gluten free toast.

Add a breakfast addition to make your perfect breakfast on toast!

Sourdough

Smashed Avo, Feta & Poached Egg (v) £10.00

Smashed avocado with jalapeno and red bell pepper on toasted sourdough with crushed feta and a drizzle of chilli oil, honey and topped with a poached free range egg.

Grilled Halloumi & Tomato (v) £9.00

Cypriot halloumi marinated in lemon and herbs, lightly grilled on toasted sourdough with fresh sliced tomato and aged balsamic dressing and drizzled with chilli and honey oil.





Breakfast



SERVED EVERY DAY 9AM-11AM



Breakfast Butties

Bacon Butty (pgf) £5.00

Three crispy back bacon rashers on a soft sourdough bun.

Sausage Butty £5.00

Three breakfast thin pork sausages on a soft sourdough bun.

Fried Egg Butty (v, pgf) £4.50

Two free range fried eggs on a soft sourdough bun.

Add a breakfast addition to make your perfect butty!

Light Bites

Luxury Fruit Teacake (v) £2.50

Toasted and served with salted butter.

Simply Toast (v, pgf, pvg) £1.20

Choose from either white, brown, sourdough or gluten free toast, served with salted butter or plant based spread.

Tiptree Jam (vg) £1.00

Choose from strawberry jam or marmalade.

At Dempsey's we are committed to providing an altogether different dining experience.

We understand that food allergies and intolerance's can be a concern, and we take them seriously.

Our menu features a variety of dishes, but please be aware that all 14 allergens are present within Dempsey's, therefore we cannot guarantee that traces of all 14 allergens are not present within our food and drink.

Our coffee is made using a Swiss engineered coffee machine that mixes our skimmed milk automatically therefore none of our coffee products are 100% free of milk proteins.

If you have a specific question about a dish please ask a member of our friendly team.

Breakfast Stacks

Create your ideal breakfast treat by picking your stack then your topping...

CHOOSE YOUR STACK... £10.00

- 5 American Pancakes (v)
- 3 Belgian Waffles (v)
- 3 French Toast (v)

CHOOSE YOUR TOPPING...

Crispy back bacon, maple syrup and blueberry compote.

Spiced apple compote, vanilla cheesecake filling, Lotus Biscoff crumb, blueberry compote and fresh cream. (v)

Lashings of nutella, Oreo crumb, blueberry compote and fresh cream. (v)

Breakfast Additions

Breakfast Pork Sausage	£1.50
Grilled Back Bacon (gf)	£1.50
Bury Black Pudding	£1.00
Free Range Fried Egg (v, gf)	£1.50
Free Range Poached Egg (v, gf)	£1.50
Free Range Scrambled Egg (v, gf)	£2.00
Grilled Halloumi Slices (3) (v, gf)	£2.50
Roasted Mushrooms (vg, gf)	£1.00
Roasted Balsamic Tomato (vg, gf)	£1.00
Halo Hash Brown (vg)	£1.00
Pot of Baked Beans (vg, gf)	£1.00











SERVED ALL DAY

Dempsey's Warming Teas

You have to try these aromatic and delicious fruit teas, served in a traditional glass cup and garnished with fruits dried here at Dempsey's. When served to you best left for a couple more minutes to let the flavours infuse.

Blueberry & Fig Mulled £3.50

Made using mulled fruit syrup and our own dried fruits.

Apple, Pear & Cinnamon £3.50

Made using winter spice syrup and our own dried fruits.

Forest Fruit & Blood Orange £3.50

Made using blood orange syrup and our own dried fruits.

Ginger, Quince & Strawberry £3.50

Made using mulled fruit syrup and our own dried fruits.

Hot Chocolate

Luxury White Hot Chocolate £4.50

With cream and vegan marshmallows.

Lotus Biscoff Crumb Hot Chocolate £4.00

With cream and Lotus Biscoff crumb.

Hot Chocolate £3.80

With cream and vegan marshmallows.

Simply Hot Chocolate £3.50

Kids Hot Chocolate £2.80

With cream and vegan marshmallows.

Shakes

Strawberry Milkshake	£3.50
Chocolate Milkshake	£3.50
Banana Milkshake	£3.50
Vanilla Milkshake	£3.50

Cold Drinks

Frobisher's Orange Juice	£3.60
Frobisher's Apple Juice	£3.60
Apple & Mango Fusion	£3.80
Orange & Passionfruit Fusion	£3.80
Apple & Raspberry Fusion	£3.80
Crodo Italian Lemon Soda	£3.30
Crodo Italian Orange Soda	£3.30
Genie Blueberry Kombucha	£3.50
Harrogate Still Water	£2.50
Harrogate Sparkling Water	£2.50

Taylor's of Harrogate Tea

Yorkshire Tea	£3.00
Decaffeinated	£3.00
Breakfast	£3.00
Earl Grey	£3.00
Lemon & Ginger	£3.00
Organic Peppermint	£3.00
Organic Green	£3.00
Organic Chamomile	£3.00

Coffee

Single Espresso	£2.80
Double Espresso	£3.30
Black Americano	£3.30
Flat White	£3.30
Cappuccino	£3.50
Cafe Latte	£3.60
Mocha	£3.80
All available as decaffeinated	

80p

All available as aecatteinated

Coffee Syrups
Caramel Salted Caramel Vanilla

Caramel, Salted Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Gingerbread